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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Shevkunova Alisa Moscow  2.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/11.25   809.09 
2   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  3.00/55/12.00 1.25/55/12.00   709.09 
3   Komarova Ksenia Moscow  0.50/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00   663.64 
4   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  5.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   645.45 
5   Savina Polina Moscow  3.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   609.09 
6   Gubarenko Olga Moscow  2.50/55/13.00

(Tie break: 5.00/55/13.00)
1.50/55/13.00   590.91 

7   Perepelova Alena Mosc.obl.  2.50/55/13.00
(Tie break: 4.00/55/13.00)

  590.91 

8   Vorona Maria Moscow  2.00/55/13.00   581.82 
9   Renard-Koktish Anna Moscow  3.50/55/14.25   500.00 

10   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  3.00/55/14.25   490.91 
11   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  4.50/55/16.00   409.09 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Mistryukov Alexander Moscow  2.25/58/12.00 4.00/58/11.25   754.10 
2   Morozov Igor Moscow  1.50/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   737.70 
3   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  3.50/58/12.00 0.50/58/11.25   696.72 
4   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.  2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00   631.15 
5   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  3.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00   647.54 
6   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  2.00/58/13.00

(Tie break: 4.50/58/13.00)
2.50/58/13.00   532.79 

7   Sidorenko Alexander Moscow  2.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00   622.95 
8   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  1.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/13.00   614.75 
9   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.  2.00/58/13.00

(Tie break: 2.50/58/13.00)
  524.59 

10   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow  1.00/58/13.00   508.20 
11   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow  0.00/58/13.00   491.80 
12   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  1.50/58/14.25   418.03 
13   Rudoman Kiril Sarat.obl.  5.00/58/18.25   81.97 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana Moscow  7370 7500   874.13 
2   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  6670 6870   800.70 
3   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  5290 5740   669.00 
4   Ivashneva Victoria Moscow  4280 4560   531.47 
5   Halillova Elizaveta Sarat.obl.  4330 4490   523.31 
6   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  3810 4490   523.31 
7   Vorona Maria Moscow  3720 4290   500.00 
8   Savina Polina Moscow  4330 3980   504.66 
9   Politova Varvara Moscow  4620 1880   538.46 

10   Badalian Anna Yarosl.obl.  3740 1560   435.90 
11   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  3390   395.10 
12   Odintsova Anna Yarosl.obl.  3300   384.62 
13   Groznova Olga Moscow  3050   355.48 
14   Timofeeva Julia Moscow  2650   308.86 
15   Nikolaeva Anna Moscow  1710   199.30 
16   Lebedeva Anastasia Moscow  1600   186.48 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  45.3m 45.9m   862.69 
2   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  37.9m 39.7m   677.61 
3   Savina Polina Moscow  34.0m 35.0m   537.31 
4   Malisheva Anna Sverdl.obl.  32.6m 33.6m   495.52 
5   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  31.8m 32.1m   450.75 
6   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  30.8m   411.94 
7   Vorona Maria Moscow  23.3m   188.06 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  5800 6610   565.92 
2   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow  5550 6020   515.41 
3   Nikolaev Anton Yarosl.obl.  4590 5780   494.86 
4   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  4730 5430   464.90 
5   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  5950 4920   509.42 
6   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  4440 4900   419.52 
7   Zhirkov Ivan Moscow  3380 4130   353.60 
8   Mikriukov Mikhail Yarosl.obl.  4430 3200   379.28 
9   Feoktistov Vadim Yarosl.obl.  3160   270.55 

10   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  3120   267.12 
11   Churakov Danila Moscow  2930   250.86 
12   Holopov Valeriy Moscow  2660   227.74 
12   Sheleshnev Dmitriy Moscow  2660   227.74 
14   Tsarikaev Yuriy Moscow  2050   175.51 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Team    Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor Moscow  60.6m 62.5m   876.17 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir Moscow  54.4m 60.6m   831.78 
3   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow  46.0m 50.0m   584.11 
4   Kamyshenko Sergey Moscow  46.7m 49.2m   565.42 
5   Arefiev Egor Mosc.obl.  50.1m 49.1m   586.45 
6   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  43.7m 46.0m   490.65 
7   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  42.6m 44.9m   464.95 
8   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  43.8m 44.8m   462.62 
9   Mousalnikov Mikhail Sverdl.obl.  41.7m   390.19 

10   Vlasov Sviatoslav Mosc.obl.  39.9m   348.13 
11   Novik Pavel Sverdl.obl.  38.1m   306.07 
11   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  38.1m   306.07 
13   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  37.8m   299.07 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga Mosc.obl.  709.09  669.00  862.69  2240.78 
2   Sergueeva Karina Yarosl.obl.  645.45  800.70  677.61  2123.76 
3   Savina Polina Moscow  609.09  504.66  537.31  1651.06 
4   Zhirkova Polina Moscow  490.91  523.31  450.75  1464.97 
5   Vorona Maria Moscow  581.82  500.00  188.06  1269.88 
6   Pozdnyakova Daria Moscow  409.09  395.10  411.94  1216.13 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team    Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Mikhaylov Maxim Moscow  508.20  515.41  584.11  1607.72 
2   Trushechkin Andrey Sarat.obl.  647.54  419.52  490.65  1557.71 
3   Sukhotin Dmitry Moscow  696.72  464.90  306.07  1467.69 
4   Nosachev Evgeny Moscow  418.03  565.92  462.62  1446.57 
5   Lipatov Sergey Moscow  614.75  509.42  299.07  1423.24 
6   Malinovskiy Evgeniy Moscow  532.79  267.12  464.95  1264.86 
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